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OPENGEWERKTE TEKENING
OLIE BRANDER
model

CodeCol teken model begindatum     einddatum

CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
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CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
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QUEMADOR DE GASOLEO
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CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
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CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
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CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101A                                                               12-2011               -
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OIL BURNER
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CB-FC12, FC16 H101A
R8220249-02 - 13/09/2019

  1         3833673                    CB-FC12 H101 A                                                              12-2011               -
  2         3836862                    CB-FC12 H101A 2,00/60S                                                03-2019               -
  3         3833674                    CB-FC16 H101 A                                                              12-2011               -
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

1000  BRANDERHUIS
1005  LUCHTKAST 315X164X62+ISOLATIE                         13021733                         ...                       
1015  BRANDERHUIS 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2        65300944                         ...                       
1020  LUCHTGELEIDING 109/102X60 78° (METAAL)          13023270                         ...                       
1030  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V                      13009663                         ...                       
1050  LUCHTKLEP WITE 124X65X63,5+KNOP                    13023775                         ...                       
1070  VENTILATORWIEL D146X52 d12,7                             13010012                         ...                       
1080  MOTORPLAAT 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL             65326439                         ...                       
1100  BRANDERKAP GRAU 326X322X253/NC12-21 A        65300769                         ...                       
1111  PLATKOPSCHROEF M5X15                                        65300519                         ...                       
1150  CONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038       ACC         ..                        

     CONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       ACC         .                       
     CONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     CONDENSATOR 8µF 2P 3mm                                     65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  BRANDERMOTOR VG/L 2  /02 120/160+DUO            13009981                         ...                       
1170  KOPPELING D18/14,7/11X22 POMP/MOTOR             65074172                         ...                       
1175  OLIEPOMP ASV 47D 1696 1/4”  V-L 1                         13010118       AS            ...                       

     POMP BFP 21 L3   R2                                                  65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  FILTER EN DEKSELPAKK. AL/AS/AE/AT + BFP         65300834                         ...                       

     FILTER EN O-RING OLIEPOMP  BFP52EL5               65325685       BFP          ...                       
     SET DEKSELPAKKING+FILTER D20 SUN A              13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  SPOEL 220-230 V NC T85                                            65327118       BFP          ...                       
     SPOEL SUN POMP AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                        13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  POMPBUIS/SPROEIERLIJNE                                       65300725                         ...                       
1200  OLIESLANG DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000                  13007665                         ...                       

1500  ELEKTRISCH GEDEELTE
1501  BRANDERAUTOMAAT TCH 141.03                             65300269                         ...                       
1502  KABEL RESET+STCKFASTON/2XRAST2P L350       65300521                         ...                       
1503  KABEL MOTOR+STCK3P/RAST3P L300                     13010519                         ...                       
1504  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFOKAB.+STEK.2P/RAST2P L350    65300619                         ...                       
1505  KABEL MAGNEETKLEP+STEKK.3P/RAST3P L300V1    13012675                         ...                       
1510  STEUN VAN DE AUTOMAAT+DISPLAY                      65300727                         ...                       
1530  ONTGRENDELINGSKNOP D16/19X33 ZWART          13015182                         ...                       
1535  AFSLUITPLAAT 170X81 RESET KNOP BCU.             65300523                         ...                       
1540  CONTACTSTOP WIELAND 7P GEZEEFDRUKTE      13010523                         ...                       
1920  FOTOCEL FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                               65328028                         ...               09/19        

     FOTOCEL QRB1A LG.220+RAST5                              65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

1000  BRENNERGEHAEUSE
1005  LUFTKASTEN 315X164X62+ISOLIERUNG                 13021733                         ...                       
1015  GEHÄUSE 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2                 65300944                         ...                       
1020  ANSAUGLUFTFUEHR. 109/102X60 78° (METALL)     13023270                         ...                       
1030  ZUENDTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V                                   13009663                         ...                       
1050  LUFTKLAPPE WEISS 124X65X63,5+KNOPF              13023775                         ...                       
1070  VENTILATORRAD D146X52 d12,7                               13010012                         ...                       
1080  MOTORPLATTE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL           65326439                         ...                       
1100  BRENNERHAUBE GRAU 326X322X253/NC12-21 A       65300769                         ...                       
1111  FLACHKOPF-SCHRAUBE M5X15+SPITZE                 65300519                         ...                       
1150  KONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038       ACC         ..                        

     KONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       ACC         .                       
     KONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     KONDENSATOR 8µF 2P 3mm                                     65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7                                         13009981                         ...                       
1170  KUPPLUNG D18/14,7/11X22 PUMPE/MOTOR            65074172                         ...                       
1175  OELPUMPE ASV 47 D  1696                                        13010118       AS            ...                       

     OELPUMPE BFP 21 L3   R2                                         65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  FILTER H20-150µ/AS+PATRONE D16,3X43/BFP       65300834                         ...                       

     PATRONE D16,3X43+O-RING/PUMPE BFP               65325685       BFP          ...                       
     SATZ DEKKELDICHTUNG+FILTER D20 SUN A         13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  SPULE 220-230 V NC T85                                            65327118       BFP          ...                       
     SPULE SUN PUMPE AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                      13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  CU-ROHR PUMPE/D-STANGE                                    65300725                         ...                       
1200  ÖLSCHLAUCH DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000             13007665                         ...                       

1500  ELEKTROTEIL
1501  FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT TCH 141.03                          65300269                         ...                       
1502  KABEL RESET+STECKER FASTON/2XRAST2P L350   65300521                         ...                       
1503  KABEL MOTOR+STECKER 3P/RAST3P L300            13010519                         ...                       
1504  KABEL ZÜNDTRAFO+STCK 2P/RAST2P L350           65300619                         ...                       
1505  KABEL ÖLVENTIL+STCK 3P/RAST3P L300V1           13012675                         ...                       
1510  HALTER Z.FEUERUNGSA.U.ANZEIGE                       65300727                         ...                       
1530  ENTRIEGLUNGSKNOPF D16/19X33 SCHWARZ        13015182                         ...                       
1535  PLATTE 170X81 ENTRIEGELUNGSKNOPF BCU       65300523                         ...                       
1540  STECKER WIELAND 7P SIEBGEDRUCKTEN            13010523                         ...                       
1920  FOTOZELLE FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                           65328028                         ...               09/19        

     FOTOZELLE QRB1A LG.220+RAST5                          65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

1000  CUERPO DEL QUEMADOR
1005  CAJA DE AIRE 315X164X62+AISLAMIENTO              13021733                         ...                       
1015  CÁRTER 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2                    65300944                         ...                       
1020  RECICLAJE DE AIRE 109/102X60 78° (METAL)         13023270                         ...                       
1030  ENCENDEDOR EBI 2X7,5 230V                                  13009663                         ...                       
1050  VALVULA AIRE BLANCA124X65X63,5+BOTON         13023775                         ...                       
1070  TURBINA D146X52 d12,7                                             13010012                         ...                       
1080  PLACA MOTOR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL            65326439                         ...                       
1100  CUBIERTA GRIS 326X322X253+TORN./NC12-21A    65300769                         ...                       
1111  TORNILLO DE CABEZA PLANA M5X15                      65300519                         ...                       
1150  CONDENSADOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                     65325038       ACC         ..                        

     CONDENSADOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       ACC         .                       
     CONDENSADOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                  13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     CONDENSADOR 8µF 2P 3mm                                     65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7                                         13009981                         ...                       
1170  ACOPLAMIENTO D18/14,7/11X22 BOMBA/MOTOR       65074172                         ...                       
1175  BOMBA ASV 47 D  1696                                               13010118       AS            ...                       

     BOMBA BFP 21 L3   R2                                                65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  CARTUCHO D16,3X43+O-RING /BOMBA BFP           65325685       BFP          ...                       

     FILTRO KIT H20-150µ/AS+CART.D16,3X43/BFP        65300834                         ...                       
     KIT JUNTA CUBIERTA+FILTRO D20 SUN A               13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  BOBINA 220-230 V NC T85                                          65327118       BFP          ...                       
     BOBINA SUN BOMBA AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                    13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  TUBO BOMBA/PORTA-BOQUILLA                              65300725                         ...                       
1200  LATIGUILLO DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000                 13007665                         ...                       

1500  PARTE ELECTRICA
1501  PROGRAMADOR TCH 141.03                                     65300269                         ...                       
1502  CABLE RESET+TOMA FASTON/2XRAST2P L350     65300521                         ...                       
1503  CABLE MOTOR+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300                   13010519                         ...                       
1504  CABLE ENCENDEDOR+TOMA 2P/RAST2P L350      65300619                         ...                       
1505  CABLE EL.VALVULA+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300V1      13012675                         ...                       
1510  SOPORTE DEL CAJETÍN+PANTALLA                         65300727                         ...                       
1530  BOTON DESBLOQUEO D16/19X33 NEGRO              13015182                         ...                       
1535  PLACA 170X81 BOTÓN REINICIO PROGRAMADOR     65300523                         ...                       
1540  TOMA WIELAND 7P SERIGRAFIADO                         13010523                         ...                       
1920  CELULA FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                                  65328028                         ...               09/19        

     CELULA QRB1A LG.220+RAST5                                 65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

1000  CORPO BRUCIATORE
1005  CASSA ASPIR. ARIA 315X164X62+ISOLAZIONE       13021733                         ...                       
1015  FUSIONE 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2                  65300944                         ...                       
1020  CONVOGLIATORE ARIA 109/102X60 78°(METAL)     13023270                         ...                       
1030  TRASFO. ACC. EBI 2X7,5 230V+PRESA TERRA       13009663                         ...                       
1050  SERRANDA ARIA BIANCA 124X65X63,5+BOTTONE     13023775                         ...                       
1070  VENTOLA D146 X52 d12,7                                           13010012                         ...                       
1080  PIASTRA MOTORE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL      65326439                         ...                       
1100  COFANO GRIGIO 326X322X253+VITE/NC12-21 A     65300769                         ...                       
1111  VITE A TESTA PIANA M5X15                                      65300519                         ...                       
1150  CONDENSATORE 5µF 2P 3mm                                   65325038       ACC         ..                        

     CONDENSATORE 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       ACC         .                       
     CONDENSATORE 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     CONDENSATORE 8µF 2P 3mm                                   65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  MOTORE 0,16KW230V D12,7                                      13009981                         ...                       
1170  GIUNTO D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA/MOTORE               65074172                         ...                       
1175  POMPA ASV 47 D  1696 SUNTEC                               13010118       AS            ...                       

     POMPA BFP 21 L3   R2                                                65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  CARTUCCIA D16,3X43+O-RING /POMPA BFP           65325685       BFP          ...                       

     FILTRO KIT H20-150µ/AS+CART.D16,3X43/BFP        65300834                         ...                       
     KIT GUARNIZ. COPERCHIO+FILTRO D20 SUN A     13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  BOBINA 220-230 V NC T85                                          65327118       BFP          ...                       
     BOBINA SUN POMPA AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                    13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  TUBO POMPA/LINEA P. UGELLO                               65300725                         ...                       
1200  FLESSIBILE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000                  13007665                         ...                       

1500  PARTE ELETTRICA
1501  APPARECCHIATURA TCH 141.03                               65300269                         ...                       
1502  CAVO RESET+PRESA FASTON/2XRAST2P L350     65300521                         ...                       
1503  CAVO MOTORE+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300                13010519                         ...                       
1504  CAVO TRASFO ACCENS.+PRESA 2P/RAST2P L350    65300619                         ...                       
1505  CAVO EL.VALVOLA+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300V1      13012675                         ...                       
1510  SUPPORTO PROGRAMM.+VISUALIZZ.                      65300727                         ...                       
1530  BOTTONE RIARMO D16/19X33 NERO                       13015182                         ...                       
1535  PIASTRA 170X81 PULSANTE RIARMO APPARECC.     65300523                         ...                       
1540  SPINA WIELAND 7P SERIGRAFATO                          13010523                         ...                       
1920  FOTOCELLULA FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                      65328028                         ...               09/19        

     FOTOCELLULA QRB 1A L220+RAST5                        65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

1000  CORPS BRULEUR
1005  BOITE A AIR 315X164X62+ISOLATION                      13021733                         ...                       
1015  CARTER 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2                    65300944                         ...                       
1020  RECYCLAGE AIR 109/102X60 78° (METAL)               13023270                         ...                       
1030  ALLUMEUR EBI 2X7,5 230V                                        13009663                         ...                       
1050  VOLET AIR BLANC 124X65X63,5+BOUTON              13023775                         ...                       
1070  TURBINE D146 X52 D12,7                                           13010012                         ...                       
1080  PLATINE MOTEUR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL      65326439                         ...                       
1100  CAPOT GRIS 326X322X253+VIS/NC12-21 A              65300769                         ...                       
1111  VIS A TETE PLATE M5X15                                          65300519                         ...                       
1150  CONDENSATEUR 5µF 2P 3mm                                   65325038       ACC         ..                        

     CONDENSATEUR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       ACC         .                       
     CONDENSATEUR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     CONDENSATEUR 8µF 2P 3mm                                   65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  MOTEUR 0,16KW 230V D12,7                                     13009981                         ...                       
1170  ACCOUPLEMENT D18/14,7/11X22 POMPE/MOTEUR   65074172                         ...                       
1175  POMPE FIOUL ASV 47 D  1696                                   13010118       AS            ...                       

     POMPE FIOUL BFP 21 L3   R2                                    65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  CARTOUCHE D16,3X43+O-RING/POMPE BFP          65325685       BFP          ...                       

     FILTRE KIT H20-150µ/AS+CART.D16,3X43/BFP        65300834                         ...                       
     KIT JOINT COUVERCLE+FILTRE D20 SUN A            13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  BOBINE 220-230 V NC T85                                          65327118       BFP          ...                       
     BOBINE SUN PUMP AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                      13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  TUBE POMPE/LIGNE GICLEUR                                  65300725                         ...                       
1200  FLEXIBLE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000                     13007665                         ...                       

1500  PARTIE ELECTRIQUE
1501  COFFRET TCH 141.03                                                 65300269                         ...                       
1502  CABLE REARM.+PRISE FASTON/2XRAST2P L350       65300521                         ...                       
1503  CABLE MOTEUR+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300                13010519                         ...                       
1504  CABLE ALLUMEUR+PRISE 2P/RAST2P L350            65300619                         ...                       
1505  CABLE EL.VANNE+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300V1         13012675                         ...                       
1510  SUPPORT COFFRET+AFFICHEUR                             65300727                         ...                       
1530  BOUTON REARMEMENT D16/19X33 NOIR                13015182                         ...                       
1535  PLAQUE 170X81 BOUTON REARMEMENT COFFRET      65300523                         ...                       
1540  PRISE MALE WIELAND 7P SERIGRAPHIE                 13010523                         ...                       
1920  CELLULE FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                                65328028                         ...               09/19        

     CELLULE QRB1A LG.220+RAST5                               65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

1000  BURNER BODY
1005  AIR BOX 315X164X62+INSULATION                           13021733                         ...                       
1015  HOUSING 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2                  65300944                         ...                       
1020  AIR RECYCLING 109/102X60 78° (METAL)                13023270                         ...                       
1030  IGNITION TRANSFO. EBI 2X7,5 230V                         13009663                         ...                       
1050  AIR FLAP WHITE 124X65X63,5+BUTTON                  13023775                         ...                       
1070  FAN WHEEL D146 X52 D12,7                                      13010012                         ...                       
1080  MOTOR PLATE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL            65326439                         ...                       
1100  COVER GREY 326X322X253+SCREW/NC12-21 A     65300769                         ...                       
1111  FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X15                                        65300519                         ...                       
1150  CAPACITOR 5µF 2P 3mm                                            65325038       ACC         ..                        

     CAPACITOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                         13010016       ACC         .                       
     CAPACITOR 6,3µF 2P 3mm                                         13010016       SIMEL      ..                        
     CAPACITOR 8µF 2P 3mm                                            65300577       SIMEL      .                       

1160  MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7                                         13009981                         ...                       
1170  COUPLING D18/14,7/11X22 PUMP/MOTOR               65074172                         ...                       
1175  OIL PUMP ASV 47 D  1696                                          13010118       AS            ...                       

     OIL PUMP BFP 21 L3   R2                                           65300856       BFP          ...                       
1180  CARTRIDGE D16,3X43+O-RING/PUMP BFP              65325685       BFP          ...                       

     FILTER KIT H20-150µ/AS+CART.D16,3X43/BFP        65300834                         ...                       
     KIT COVER GASKET+FILTER D20 SUNTEC A          13010470       AS            ...                       

1185  COIL 220-230 V NC T85                                               65327118       BFP          ...                       
     COIL SUN PUMP AS-AP-AL-AT-A2L                           13010006       AS            ...                       

1190  TUBE PUMP/NOZZLE LINE                                          65300725                         ...                       
1200  OIL HOSE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1000                     13007665                         ...                       

1500  ELECTRIC PART
1501  CONTROL UNIT TCH 141.03                                       65300269                         ...                       
1502  CABLE RESET+PLUG FASTON/2XRAST2P L350      65300521                         ...                       
1503  CABLE MOTOR+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300                   13010519                         ...                       
1504  CABLE IGNIT.TRANSFO+PLUG 2P/RAST2P L350     65300619                         ...                       
1505  CABLE SOL.VALVE+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300V1        13012675                         ...                       
1510  CONTROL UNIT BRACKET+DISPLAY                        65300727                         ...                       
1530  RESET BUTTON D16/19X33 BLACK                           13015182                         ...                       
1535  PLATE 170X81 BUTTON RESET CONTROL UNIT     65300523                         ...                       
1540  PLUG WIELAND 7P SCREENPRINTED                      13010523                         ...                       
1920  PHOTOCELL FTEB 3 F L255 RAST5                           65328028                         ...               09/19        

     PHOTOCELL QRB1A LG.220+RAST5                         65326635                         ...                  08/19
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

2000  BRANDERKOP
2020  STUWPLAAT D90/20X79 6SL R                                   13009987                         .                       

     STUWRING D75/20 6SL L                                            13011040                         ..                        
2040  ELECTRODEBLOK 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°                 13018153                         ...                       
2060  INSTELLING SCHAAL                                                  13017802                         ...                       
2070  ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L365 AP                       13013524                         ...                       
2080  AFDEKPLAAT OLIE R.+DRAADDOORVOER              13016951                         ...                       
2081  DRAADDOORVOER 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                   13017148                         ...                       
2100  VLAMKOP OLIE L300 D75/20 6SL.BG.                        65300858                         ..                        

     VLAMKOP OLIE L300 D90/20-6SL.BG.                        13017464                         .                       
2101  SPROEIERLIJNE D8 L300 M8                                      13018141                         ...                       
2105  INSTELRING D25/19X3/SPOIER-STUWPLAAT          13018403                         ...                       
2140  BRANDERBUIS D100/78 L195                                     65300363                         ..                        

     BRANDERBUIS D115/100 L195                                   65300342                         .                       
2148  KOPDEKSEL D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2                65326440                         ...                       
2150  PAKKING MONTAGEFL. 176X176X8 D115                 13018135                         .                       

     PAKKING/OPHANGFLENS 176X176X8 D100             13023305                         ..                        
2160  BEVESTIGINGSSET KETEL D100 EUROFLENS        13023304                         ..                        

     BEVESTIGINGSSET KETEL D115 EUROFLENS        13018134                         .                       
2285  SCHROEF M6X55 KOMBITORX                                  65326694                         ...                       

5000  TOEBEHOREN
5001  NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                      13016073                         ..                        

     NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                      13016092                         .                        
     NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                      13016072                         ..                        
     SPROEIER DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                  13023127                         ..                        
     SPROEIER DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                  65324374                         .                       
     SPROEIER DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                  65300347                         .                       
     SPROEIER DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                  13016041                         .                       
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

2000  BRENNKOPF
2020  STAUSCHEIBE D75/20 6SL L                                      13011040                         ..                        

     STAUSCHEIBE D90/20X79 6SL R                               13009987                         .                       
2040  ZUENDELEKTRODENBLOC.25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°      13018153                         ...                       
2060  EINSTELLSKALA                                                          13017802                         ...                       
2070  ZÜNDKABEL D4/D4 L365 AP                                       13013524                         ...                       
2080  OEL R. DECKPLATTE+TUELLE KABEL                      13016951                         ...                       
2081  TUELLE 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                                       13017148                         ...                       
2100  BRENNKOPF OIL L300 D75/20 6SL.BG.                     65300858                         ..                        

     BRENNKOPF OIL L300 D90/20-6SL.BG.                     13017464                         .                       
2101  DÜSENSTANGE D8 L300 M8                                       13018141                         ...                       
2105  EINSTELLRING D25/19X3/DUESE-STAUSCHEIBE    13018403                         ...                       
2140  BRENNERROHR D100/78 L195                                   65300363                         ..                        

     BRENNERROHR D115/100 L195                                 65300342                         .                       
2148  KOPFDECKEL D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2             65326440                         ...                       
2150  DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 176X176X8 D100       13023305                         ..                        

     DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 176X176X8 D115       13018135                         .                       
2160  ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH BG  D100                               13023304                         ..                        

     KESSELZUBEHOER D115 EUROFLANSCH               13018134                         .                       
2285  SCHRAUBE M6X55 KOMBITORX                                65326694                         ...                       

5000  ZUBEHÖR
5001  DUESE DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                        13023127                         ..                        

     DUESE DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                        13016073                         ..                        
     DUESE DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                        13016092                         .                        
     DUESE DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                        65324374                         .                       
     DUESE DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                        13016072                         ..                        
     DUESE DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                        65300347                         .                       
     DUESE DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                        13016041                         .                       
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

2000  CABEZA DE COMBUSTION
2020  DEFLECTOR D75/20 6SL L                                          13011040                         ..                        

     DEFLECTOR D90/20X79 6SL R                                   13009987                         .                       
2040  BLOQUE ELECTRODOS 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°       13018153                         ...                       
2060  REGLETA GRADUADA                                                 13017802                         ...                       
2070  CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L365 AP                          13013524                         ...                       
2080  PLACA PANEL CONTROL OLEO R.+PASSACABLE      13016951                         ...                       
2081  PASSACABLE 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                             13017148                         ...                       
2100  CABEZA COMB.OLEO L300 D75/20 6SL.CPL.           65300858                         ..                        

     CABEZA COMB.OLEO L300 D90/20-6SL.CPL.           13017464                         .                       
2101  LÍNEA DE BOQUILLA D8 L300 M8                              13018141                         ...                       
2105  ANILLO DE TOPE D25/19X3/BOQU.-DEFLECT.         13018403                         ...                       
2140  TUBO DE LLAMA D100/78 L195                                  65300363                         ..                        

     TUBO DE LLAMA D115/100 L195                                65300342                         .                       
2148  TAPA CABEZA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2             65326440                         ...                       
2150  JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 176X176X8 D100           13023305                         ..                        

     JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 176X176X8 D115           13018135                         .                       
2160  ACCESORIO CALDERA D100 EUROBRIDA               13023304                         ..                        

     ACCESORIO CALDERA D115 EUROBRIDA               13018134                         .                       
2285  TORNILLO M6X55 KOMBITORX                                  65326694                         ...                       

5000  ACCESORIO
5001  BOQUILLA DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                  13023127                         ..                        

     BOQUILLA DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                  13016073                         ..                        
     BOQUILLA DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                  13016092                         .                        
     BOQUILLA DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                  65324374                         .                       
     BOQUILLA DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                  13016072                         ..                        
     BOQUILLA DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                  65300347                         .                       
     BOQUILLA DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                  13016041                         .                       
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

2000  TESTA DEL BRUCIATORE
2020  DIFFUSORE D75/20 6SL L                                           13011040                         ..                        

     DIFFUSORE D90/20X79 6SL R                                    13009987                         .                       
2040  BLOCCO ELETTRODI 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°            13018153                         ...                       
2060  REGOLAZIONE GRADUATA                                        13017802                         ...                       
2070  CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L365 AP                          13013524                         ...                       
2080  PIASTRINA GASOLIO R.+PASSACAVO                      13016951                         ...                       
2081  PASSACAVO 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                               13017148                         ...                       
2100  GRUPPO TESTA OLIO L300 D75/20 6SL.CPL.           65300858                         ..                        

     GRUPPO TESTA OLIO L300 D90/20-6SL.CPL.           13017464                         .                       
2101  LINEA UGELLO D8 L300 M8                                        13018141                         ...                       
2105  BOCCOLA DI FERMO D25/19X3/UGELLO-DIFFU.     13018403                         ...                       
2140  BOCCAGLIO D100/78 L195                                          65300363                         ..                        

     BOCCAGLIO D115/100 L195                                        65300342                         .                       
2148  COPERCHIO TESTA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2         65326440                         ...                       
2150  GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 176X176X8 D100    13023305                         ..                        

     GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 176X176X8 D115    13018135                         .                       
2160  ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D100 EUROFLANGIA          13023304                         ..                        

     ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D115 EUROFLANGIA          13018134                         .                       
2285  VITE M6X55 KOMBITORX                                            65326694                         ...                       

5000  ACCESSORI
5001  UGELLO DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                      13023127                         ..                        

     UGELLO DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                      13016073                         ..                        
     UGELLO DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                      13016092                         .                        
     UGELLO DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                      65324374                         .                       
     UGELLO DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                      13016072                         ..                        
     UGELLO DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                      65300347                         .                       
     UGELLO DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                      13016041                         .                       
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

2000  TETE DE COMBUSTION
2020  DEFLECTEUR D75/20 6SL L                                        13011040                         ..                        

     DEFLECTEUR D90/20X79 6SL R                                 13009987                         .                       
2040  BLOC-ELECTRODES 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°             13018153                         ...                       
2060  REGLETTE GRADUEE                                                 13017802                         ...                       
2070  CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L365 AP                            13013524                         ...                       
2080  PLAQUETTE TABLEAU FIOUL R+PASSE CABLE      13016951                         ...                       
2081  PASSE-CABLE 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                            13017148                         ...                       
2100  TETE COMB.FIOUL L300 D75/20 6SL.CPL.                65300858                         ..                        

     TETE COMB.FIOUL L300 D90/20-6SL.CPL.                13017464                         .                       
2101  LIGNE GICLEUR D8 L300 M8                                      13018141                         ...                       
2105  BAGUE D’ARRET D25/19X3/GICL.-DEFLECT.            13018403                         ...                       
2140  TUBE DE FLAMME D100/78 L195                               65300363                         ..                        

     TUBE DE FLAMME D115/100 L195                             65300342                         .                       
2148  COUVERCLE TETE D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2     65326440                         ...                       
2150  JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 176X176X8 D100                 13023305                         ..                        

     JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 176X176X8 D115                 13018135                         .                       
2160  ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D100 EUROBRIDE         13023304                         ..                        

     ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D115 EUROBRIDE         13018134                         .                       
2285  VIS M6X55 KOMBITORX                                              65326694                         ...                       

5000  ACCESSOIRES
5001  GICLEUR DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                    13023127                         ..                        

     GICLEUR DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                    13016073                         ..                        
     GICLEUR DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                    13016092                         .                        
     GICLEUR DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                    65324374                         .                       
     GICLEUR DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                    13016072                         ..                        
     GICLEUR DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                    65300347                         .                       
     GICLEUR DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                    13016041                         .                       
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

2000  COMBUSTION HEAD
2020  BAFFLE PLATE D75/20 6SL L                                      13011040                         ..                        

     BAFFLE PLATE D90/20X79 6SL R                               13009987                         .                       
2040  ELECTRODE BLOCK 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30°             13018153                         ...                       
2060  ADJUST SCALE                                                            13017802                         ...                       
2070  IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L365 AP                                13013524                         ...                       
2080  OIL R. DASHBOARD PLATE+CABLE GROMMET      13016951                         ...                       
2081  RUBBER FUNNEL 34X15/12 - 2XD3,25                       13017148                         ...                       
2100  COMB.HEAD OIL L300 D75/20 6SL.CPL.                    65300858                         ..                        

     COMB.HEAD OIL L300 D90/20-6SL.CPL.                    13017464                         .                       
2101  NOZZLE ROD D8 L300 M8                                           13018141                         ...                       
2105  SETTING KEEPER RING D25/19X3/NOZZ.-BAF.        13018403                         ...                       
2140  FLAME TUBE D100/78 L195                                        65300363                         ..                        

     FLAME TUBE D115/100 L195                                      65300342                         .                       
2148  COVER HEAD D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2              65326440                         ...                       
2150  GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 176X176X8 D100           13023305                         ..                        

     GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 176X176X8 D115           13018135                         .                       
2160  BOILER ACCESSORY D100   EUROFLANGE            13023304                         ..                        

     BOILER ACCESSORY D115 EUROFLANGE              13018134                         .                       
2285  SCREW M6X55 KOMBITORX                                      65326694                         ...                       

5000  ACCESSORIES
5001  NOZZLE DAN 1,65GPH 45° S                                      13023127                         ..                        

     NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 45° S                                      13016073                         ..                        
     NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 60° S                                      13016092                         .                        
     NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° B                                      65324374                         .                       
     NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° S                                      13016072                         ..                        
     NOZZLE DAN 2,75GPH 45° B                                      65300347                         .                       
     NOZZLE DAN 3,00GPH 45° B                                      13016041                         .                       
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IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

00001 / K A 

SERIENUMMER
7 Karakters :       

00001 / L 09

Productiejaar :

8 Karakters :       

Productiejaar :
Productietrimester : van A tot D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Productiemaand
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Opeenvolgende code

2007 1370 P 0711 Karakters :       
Productiejaar

Productiejaar : P     2007
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende
code

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.cuenod.com
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TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

00001 / K A 

SERIENNUMMER
7 Charakters :       

00001 / L 09

Baujahr :

8 Charakters :       

Baujahr :
Vierteljahr : von A auf D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Baumonat
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

2007 1370 P 0711 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baujahr : P     2007
Baumonat 

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

ADRESSEN
www.cuenod.com
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IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

00001 / K A 

NUMERO DI SERIE

Código secuencial

7 Caracteres :       

00001 / L 09

Año de fabricacion : 

8 Caracteres :       

Código secuencial

Año de fabricacion :
Trimestre de fabricacion : de A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mes de fabricacion 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion 

Año de fabricacion  : P     2007
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ABREVIACIONES
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

DIRECCIONES
www.cuenod.com
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TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE
00001 / K A 

Codice sequenziale

7 Caratteri :       

00001 / L 09

Anno di fabbricazione : 

8 Caratteri :       

Codice sequenziale

Anno di fabbricazione : 
Trimestre di fabbricazione : da A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mese di fabbricazione 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione

Anno di fabbricazione : P     2007
Mese di fabbricazione 

Codice sequenziale R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE
00001 / K A 

Code séquentiel 

7 Caractères :       

00001 / L 09

Année de fabrication : 

8 Caractères :       

Code séquentiel

Année de fabrication :
Trimestre de fabrication : de A à D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mois de fabrication 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Année de fabrication : P     2007
Mois de fabrication

Code séquentiel R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SERIAL NUMBER
00001 / K A 

Sequencial number

7 Characters :       

00001 / L 09

Year of manufacture :

8 Characters :       

Sequencial number

Year of manufacture :
Trimester of manufacture : from A to D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P     2007
Month of manufacture 

Sequencial number R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015
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